2021 Ca PROGRaAM aND PRiCE& SHEET

CcampP PROGRaM
BIKE Half Dayy

BIKE All Day

BIKE Trikes ‘N’ Trainers

BIKE Balance Bikers

BIKE Private Lessons

BIKE Before Care

After Care

PEDALHEADS 2021 Program & Price Sheet

TiMES
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
1:00 PM - 4:.00 PM

9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Times Vary (90 mins)

Times Vary (90 mins)

Times Vary 555 Minsg

Times Vary (110 Mins

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

PRiICE/ WEEK
$309

$535

$189

$189

$315
$595

$60

$60




