

2021 Ca Program and Price Sheet

Camp program	Times	PRICE/ WEEK
BIKE Half Day	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM	\$309
BIKE All Day	9:00 AM - 4:00 PM	\$535
BIKE Trikes 'N' Trainers	Times Vary (90 mins)	\$189
BIKE Balance Bikers	Times Vary (90 mins)	\$189
BIKE Private Lessons	Times Vary (55 Mins) Times Vary (110 Mins)	\$315 \$595
BIKE Before Care	8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	\$60
BIKE After Care	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	\$60

ages (in the Calendar year)

Ages 3-4: Trikes 'N' Trainers, Balance Bikers Ages 4 and up: Half Day, All Day All Ages: Private Lessons

NOTE: No camps on most statutory holidays (Prices are pro-rated for 4 days)